ROSE WINE

FRANCE

Fleurs de Prairie, Sparkling Brut Rose, Languedoc

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé, Cotes de Provence

WHITE WINE

FRANCE
Famille Perrin Luberon Rhone Valley, Blanc

ITALY
Paolo Leo Numen Salento IGP Puglia Chardonnay

NEW ZEALAND
Mayfly Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

ARGENTINA
Argento Uco Valley Chardonnay

RED WINE

FRANCE
Chateau du Bois Chantant Bordeaux Superieur

ITALY
Tenuta San Vincenti Chianti Classico DOCG Tuscany Sangiovese

AUSTRALIA
Fraser Gallop Estate Margaret River Cabernet Sauvignon

ARGENTINA
Argento Mendoza Malbec

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

Glass

70
80

Glass

45

55

55

45

50

60

60

45

Bottle

330
380

Bottle

220

260

260

220

240

280

280

220



CHAMPAGNE Bottle

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV 835
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV 840
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV 820

SPARKLING WINE
Chandon Garden Spritz Sparkling Rose 550

De Bortoli Rococo Yarra Valley Australia Premium Cuvee 480

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Paul Mas Les Tannes Organic IGP Pays d'Oc Chardonnay
Famille Perrin Luberon Rhone Valley Blanc

William Fevre Chablis

Famille Perrin '‘Reserve’ Cotes du Rhone Blanc

ITALY

Tasca d'Almerita Regaleali Sicily Bianco

Torresella Veneto Pinot Grigio

Frescobaldi Rémole Toscana IGT Bianco

Banfi Le Rime Toscana IGT Chardonnay Pinot Grigio
Paolo Leo Numen Salento IGP Puglia Chardonnay
Pio Cesare Cortese di Gavi DOCG

SPAIN

Vionta Albarino Rias Baixas Blanca

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% government tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

Bottle

190
220
385
390

220
180
220
260
260
380

260



AUSTRALIA

Ingoldby McLaren Vale Chardonnay Viognier
Bremerton Mollie & Merle Verdelho

Cape Mentelle Margaret River Chardonnay
Penfolds Bin 51 Eden Valley Riesling

NEW ZEALAND

MARLBOROUGH

Mud House Single Vineyard Wooldshed Sauvignon Blanc
Matua Sauvignon Blanc

Mayfly Sauvignon Blanc

ARGENTINA
Argento Uco Valley Chardonnay

U.S.A.
Kendall-Jackson Vintners Reserve California Chardonnay
Stags' Leap Napa Valley Chardonnay

CHILE

Errazuriz Max Reserva Aconcagua Valley Chardonnay

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

Bottle
225
280
370
380

220
230
250

220

270
560

320



RED WINE Bottle

FRANCE

BORDEAUX

SAINT EMILION

Barton & Guestier, Roi Chevalier, Merlot Cabernet Franc 320
Cheval Noir Rouge 380
Chateau Billeron Bouquey St Emilion Grand Cru, Blend 440
HAUT MEDOC

Chateau Cap Lousteau Cuvee Du Fort, Blend 380

LALANDE DE POMEROL
Chateau Canon Chaigneau Cuve 8a Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec 420

OTHER BORDEAUX

Chateau Saint-Léon, Bordeaux Supérieur, Blend 230
Chateau du Bois Chantant, Bordeaux Superieur 240
Chateau Du Lort, Bordeaux Blend 280
Chateau La Vignolle, Bordeaux Superieur, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 300
Chateau du Bousquet Cotes de Bourg, Blend 300

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage



RHONE VALLEY

Bonpas Cotes du Rhone Rouge

E.Guigal Cotes-du-Rhone Rouge, Syrah

Osmose Vins Chateauneuf du Pape

Famille Perrin Cotes du Rhone Villages Grenache, Syrah
Famille Perrin 'La Gille’ Gigondas Grenache, Syrah

Famille Perrin Coudoulet de Beaucastel Cotes du Rhone
Famille Perrin Chateau de Beaucastel - Chateauneuf-du-Pape

LANGUEDOC

Les Tannes en Occitanie Cabernet Sauvignon
Mas des Tannes Organic Rouge GSM
Arrogant Frog JC Mas Syrah, Viognier

ITALY
TUSCANY

Castello Banfi Col Di Sasso IGT Cabernet Sangiovese

Tenuta San Vincenti Chianti Classico DOCG Sangiovese Tuscany
Mazzei Fonterutoli Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG Sangiovese Merlot
Supremus IGT Sangiovese Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Siro Pacenti Pelagrilli Sangioveses Brunello Di Montalcino

SICILY
Tasca d’Almerita Regaleali Nero d' Avola

PUGLIA
Paolo Leo Passo del Cardinale Primivito di Manduria
Paolo Leo Salice Salentino DOC Riserva Negroamaro, Malvasia Nera

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

Bottle
270
290
6380
420
710
760

2400

220
230
230

250
280
320
470
810

240

380
380



VENETO

Col Dovigo Rial Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Allegrini Valpolicella Superiore DOC

Palazzo Maffei Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore DOC

SPAIN
RIOJA

El Coto de Imaz Reserva Tempranillo
Vina Muriel Reserva Tempranillo

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Familie Torres Celeste Reserva Tempranillo

PRIORAT
Familia Torres Salmos Carinena Garnacha, Syrah

AUSTRALIA
MARGARET RIVER

Fraser Gallop Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Fraser Gallop Estate Parterre Cabernet Sauvignon
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Cabernet Sauvignon

BAROSSA
St. Hallett Faith Shiraz
Sister's Run Calvary Hill Shiraz

VICTORIA

Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley Pinot Noir
De Bortoli Single Vineyard Section A8 Syrah

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

Bottle
290
350
350

350

370

480

630

280
520
720

260
300

430
480



OTHER AUSTRALIA

Bremerton Tamblyn Cabernet Shiraz Malbec Merlot
Bremerton Signature Selkirk Shiraz

Bremerton Walters Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Penfolds BIN 389 Cabernet Shiraz

Penfolds BIN 407 Cabernet Sauvignon

Penfolds ST. HENRI Shiraz

NEW ZEALAND
Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir
Mud House Core Central Otago Pinot Noir

U.S.A.
Chateau St Jean Sonoma County Cabernet Sauvignon
Beaulieu Vineyard Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

ARGENTINA

Argento Mendoza Malbec

Navarro Collection Privada Malbec

Terrazas De Los Andes Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
Finca Flichman Dedicado Tupungato Malbec

CHILE

Lapostolle Grand Selection Rapel Valley Cabernet Sauvignon
Ventisquero Grey Glacier Maipo Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

Ventisquero Grey Glacier Maipo Valley Carmenere

Medalla Real Gran Reserva Colchagua Valley Carmenere

GRAPPA
Castello Banfi di Brunello

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

290
340
550
940
960
1140

Bottle
260
340

450
580

220
240
280
360

280
330
330
350

Glass

45



BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Pepsi Bold, 7Up, Revive Regular, Evervess Tonic, Evervess Soda,

Evervess Ginger Ale

STILL MINERAL WATER
Evian 330ml

Evian 750ml

Acqua Panna 500ml

Acqua Panna 1l

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino 500m|
San Pellegrino 1l

CHILLED JUICES
Mango, Tomato, Kiwi

FRESH JUICES

Apple, Carrot, Orange, Watermelon

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

15

24
32
24
32

24
32

16

25



COFFEE

Freshly Brewed illy Coffee
Cappuccino, Café Latte
Decaffeinated Coffee
Single Espresso

Double Espresso

IRISH COFFEE
John Jameson Irish Whiskey, Black Coffee, Brown Sugar and Whipped Cream

HARNEY & SONS TEA
Organic English Breakfast, Earl Grey Supreme, Ceylon, Japanese Sencha,
Jasmine, Organic Peppermint, Paris

Serai (Lemongrass Tea)
Hot or iced with honey

MOCKTAILS

Raspberry Chamomile Tea
Raspberry Syrup, Lime Juice, Chamomile Cold Brew Tea

Vita Mojito
Blue Ocean Syrup, Menta Cubano, Flavour Maxx, Orange Juice

Pineapple & Bitter Orange Cooler
Pineapple Fruit Mix, Bitter Orange Syrup, Soda Water

Virgin Mojito
Mento Cubano, Lime Juice, Soda Water

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax

Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

25
25
25
20
25

40

25

25

25

25

25

25



COCKTAILS
Negroni
Beefeater Gin, Martin Rosso Vermouth, Campari

Cosmopolitan
Absolute Vodka, Orange Liquor, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

El Diablo
Ocho Blanco, Creme de Cassis, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Bitter Truth Aromatic

Whiskey Sour
Jim Beam White Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Margarita
Olmeca Tequila, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

48

48

48

48

48



BOTTLED BEER
Carlsberg

Tiger

Heineken

Anchor

Guinness Stout

APERITIFS

Fernet Branca

Fratelli Branca Carpano Bianco
Fratelli Branca Carpano Classico
Fratelli Branca Carpano Dry

TEQUILA
Olmeca Tequila Reposado
Ocho 8, Ocho Blanco

GIN

Beefeater
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax

Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

35
35
35
35
35

25
21
21
21

25
35

30
30
35
40



VODKA
Absolut Blue
Belvedere

RUM
Proximo Kraken
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

BLENDED SCOTCH
Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label

MALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie the Original
Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs Double Cask

IRISH WHISKY

John Jameson

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

25
40

35
35

35
35

40
40
43

35



BOURBON AND TENNESSE
Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's

Wild Turkey

COGNACS
Martell Noblige
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% service tax
Kindly refer to our associates for the latest vintage

30
35
38

45
45
45



